
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
47 

101 
55 
24 
27 

Name 
Aston Jonsson 
Milla Sjöstrand 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Simon Kumlin 
Isak Öbrand 

Best Tm 
36.691 
36.949 
37.725 
38.033 

Diff 

0.258 
1.034 
1.342 

Best Speed 
80,652 
80,089 
78,441 
77,806 

- 

In Lap 
5 
4 
9 
4 
0 

Anmälare 
Nerd Racing 

Ward Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Klubb 
Umeå AK 
KAK Motorsport 
Enköpings MK 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-20 10:08:32 

Gustav Ekroth 

Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 Borlänge Lördag 
OK Junior 

Träning 2 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 9:53:44 

Borlänge Amsbergs Motorstadion 0,822 km 

2023-05-20 09:48 


